County

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Dist.

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

VUID

1157736030

1024932263

1008609450

1008621364

1012090724

1012094446

1012102088

1008619135

Voter
Status

Voter Name

HENEGAR, MAR
ION CHARLES

HENEGAR, MAR
LA FAYE

ARRIAGA, ANG
IE LEE

BENITEZ, MAR
GARITA
OLMOS

BLACKMON, PE
GGY

BLACKMON, TO
MMY

BLUNDELL, MI
CHAEL DUANE

BROWN, BETTY
DUPRESS

Residence
Address

2546 CR 438
HARWOOD TX
78632

2546 CR 438
HARWOOD TX
78632

117 N 1ST
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

731 5TH STREET
WAELDER TX
78959

14488 EAST ST
HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959

14488 EAST ST
HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959

703 N 2ND
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

771 ROOSEVELT
STREET EAST
WAELDER TX

78959

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/22/20
24

04/22/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/26/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008598071

1008590292

2183790432

1008610437

1012080599

1012080649

1008618928

1008626713

CAMPION, SAM
UEL IRVING

CEDILLO, CRY
STAL LYNN

CLAMPIT, BRA
DEN JAMES

CLAMPIT, LAU
REN RUTH
ASHCRAFT

CLAMPIT, MEL
ISSA SEIDEL

CLAMPIT, RUS
TY JAMES

DAVIS, LAVER
NE S

ESTRADA, MAR
Y LOUISE

2876 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

913 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

1159 CR 385
GONZALES TX
78629

639 CR 450
WAELDER TX
78959

1159 CR 385
GONZALES TX
78629

1159 CR 385
GONZALES TX
78629

2155 CR 459
WAELDER TX
78959

820 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/23/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008610209

1021298811

1008606419

1012075159

1212151395

1008608441

1012086784

2172255275

FARRAR, ROYC
E EARL

FARRAR, SARA
H ELTZABETH

FLECK, JANET
MARIE

GONZALES, AD
OLPH

GONZALES, JE
REMY JOSHUA

GONZALES, RA
LLIE
WINKFIELD

HARRIS,MICH
AEL L

HERNANDEZ, P
EDRO OMAR

7490 EAST ST

HWY 97 WAELDER

TX 78959

7490 EAST ST

HWY 97 WAELDER

TX 78959

1054 CR 444
WAELDER TX
78959

605 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

311 N 3RD

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

212 S AVE G
WAELDER TX
78959

304 3RD STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

220 N AVE A

APT 19 WAELDER

TX 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/22/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/23/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1012089480

1013089470

1012285971

1012088881

1169501810

1043109336

1013092590

1008604601

KINCAID, DAN
NA SUE

KOCH, MELVIN
WAYNE

KOCH, TERESA

KRAMETBAUER
, ROY

LILIE, IVANK
A WEHLOVA

LILIE, RONNI
E DEAN

MALAER, MARJ
ORIE
ELIZABETH

MALAER
JR, OLEN A

2251 CR 443
WAELDER TX
78959

3404 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

3404 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

311 MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

581 PR 4601
WAELDER TX
78959

581 PR 4601
WAELDER TX
78959

4503 CR 383
GONZALES TX
78629

4503 CR 383
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/22/20
24

04/22/20
24

04/22/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1182774832

2151817324

1079813349

1017597368

1122449669

1201925964

1008626951

1023416364

MARTIN, LAUR
A MIRANDA

MARTINEZ, AN
GELA

MARTINEZ, CY
NTHIA JAYE

MARTINEZ, JE
SSE
MARTINEZ

MELCHOR, MAR
GARET H

MELCHOR, MAR
THA LINDA

MELCHOR, OSC
AR
HERNANDEZ

MILLER,WILL
IAM HENRY

602 NE 4TH

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

301 SE AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

560 CR 408
WAELDER TX
78959

560 CR 408
WAELDER TX
78959

414 EAST ST

HWY 97 WAELDER

TX 78959

414 EAST ST

HWY 97 WAELDER

TX 78959

1606 CR 430
WAELDER TX
78959

3374 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1012082603

1155571469

1008615095

1012099687

1012094065

1008628037

1013081233

1012094792

MINDIETA, CH 366 CR 411
RISTINE WAELDER TX
YVONNE 78959

1520 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

OLMOS, DIANA
C

511 N AVE F

OLMOS WAELDER TX

JR, DOMINGO

78959
308 NW 1ST
%ﬁfﬁiii? STREET WAELDER
! TX 78959
312 MAIN
RAMIiiS’JUL WAELDER TX
78959
REYES 217 S 18T
SR, SAMMIE STREET WAELDER
JOE TX 78959
RINCON, DANI 616 N 3RD
EL STREET WAELDER
FRANCISCO TX 78959
309 N 2ND

ROSAS, JOSEP

STREET WAELDER
HINE A

TX 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1012095009

2124896926

1012081885

1019095479

2167898750

1142464368

1008601424

2158571405

SAMPLE, JOHN
ALEX

SANCHEZ, DEN
ISE

SCHROEDER, B
ETTY JEAN

SENN, MARSHA
ANN

SEXTON, DAVI
D ALEXANDER

STONE, GEORG
E WENDELL

SULLIVAN, TR
OY DEWAYNE

TOVAR, LUPIT
A

1413 CR 420
WAELDER TX
78959

1714 CR 383
GONZALES TX
78629

7920 CR 240
WAELDER TX
78959

2876 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

1015 N AVE D

WAELDER TX
78959

1253 CR 420
WAELDER TX
78959

311 AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

203 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24



411 N AVE H ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1155376220 Y Toiﬁiii?UL WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
78959 ELECTION

315 Sw 18T ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1008627424 v TOVAR,ROY STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION
203 N AVE I ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1012096940 v JRT3¥§§OR WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
! 78959 ELECTION
211 MAIN ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1012103970 v Z?iDiiﬁiigé WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
78959 ELECTION
1015 N AVE D ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1008635134 v nggiggy WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
! 78959 ELECTION
1015 N AVE D ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1008606966 v ngsﬁiégch WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04/22/20
78959 ELECTION
KINCAID SR, 255 HWY 304 ENTITIES 04/22/20
CALDWELL SWA 2190872784 Y, DONALD RAY WAELDER TX MAY 4TH EV 04
78959 ELECTION
SCHROEDER, 1391 HWY 304 ENTITIES
CALDWELL SWA 1020671846 \Y, HARWOOD, TX MAY 4TH EV 4/23/2024
BARBARA ANN
78632 ELECTION
SMITH igiiﬂﬁﬁi3 ENTITIES
CALDWELL SWA 1043309541 Y, ¢ MAY 4TH EV 4/23/2024

SHARON DALE HARWOOD, TX

78632 ELECTION



CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

SWA

SWA

SWA

SMITH,
DAVID
EDWARD

1043270071 \Y

HICKMAN,

1004002372 \Y
PATRICIA

HICKMAN,

1004002386 \Y
RAYMOND

1073 REED
CREEK DR
HARWOOD, TX
78632

338 HWY 304
WAELDER, TX
78959

338 HWY 304
WAELDER, TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

4/23/2024

4/25/2024

4/25/2024
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