County	Dist.	VUID	Voter Status	Voter Name	Residence Address	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
GONZALES	SWA	1157736030	V	HENEGAR,MAR ION CHARLES	2546 CR 438 HARWOOD TX 78632	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1024932263	V	HENEGAR,MAR LA FAYE	2546 CR 438 HARWOOD TX 78632	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008609450	V	ARRIAGA,ANG IE LEE	117 N 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008621364	V	BENITEZ,MAR GARITA OLMOS	731 5TH STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012090724	V	BLACKMON, PE GGY	14488 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012094446	V	BLACKMON, TO MMY	14488 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012102088	V	BLUNDELL,MI CHAEL DUANE	703 N 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008619135	V	BROWN, BETTY DUPRESS	771 ROOSEVELT STREET EAST WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1008598071	V	CAMPION,SAM UEL IRVING	2876 CR 421 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008590292	V	CEDILLO,CRY STAL LYNN	913 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2183790432	V	CLAMPIT,BRA DEN JAMES	1159 CR 385 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008610437	V	CLAMPIT,LAU REN RUTH ASHCRAFT	639 CR 450 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012080599	V	CLAMPIT,MEL ISSA SEIDEL	1159 CR 385 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012080649	V	CLAMPIT,RUS TY JAMES	1159 CR 385 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008618928	V	DAVIS,LAVER NE S	2155 CR 459 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008626713	V	ESTRADA,MAR Y LOUISE	820 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1008610209	V	FARRAR,ROYC E EARL	7490 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1021298811	V	FARRAR,SARA H ELIZABETH	7490 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008606419	V	FLECK,JANET MARIE	1054 CR 444 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012075159	V	GONZALES,AD OLPH	605 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1212151395	V	GONZALES,JE REMY JOSHUA	311 N 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008608441	V	GONZALES,RA LLIE WINKFIELD	212 S AVE G WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012086784	V	HARRIS,MICH AEL L	304 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2172255275	V	HERNANDEZ,P EDRO OMAR	220 N AVE A APT 19 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1012089480	V	KINCAID,DAN NA SUE	2251 CR 443 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1013089470	V	KOCH,MELVIN WAYNE	3404 CR 421 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012285971	V	KOCH, TERESA	3404 CR 421 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012088881	V	KRAMETBAUER ,ROY	311 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1169501810	V	LILIE,IVANK A WEHLOVA	581 PR 4601 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1043109336	V	LILIE,RONNI E DEAN	581 PR 4601 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1013092590	V	MALAER,MARJ ORIE ELIZABETH	4503 CR 383 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008604601	V	MALAER JR,OLEN A	4503 CR 383 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1182774832	V	MARTIN,LAUR A MIRANDA	602 NE 4TH STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2151817324	V	MARTINEZ,AN GELA	301 SE AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1079813349	V	MARTINEZ,CY NTHIA JAYE	560 CR 408 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1017597368	V	MARTINEZ,JE SSE MARTINEZ	560 CR 408 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1122449669	V	MELCHOR,MAR GARET H	414 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1201925964	V	MELCHOR,MAR THA LINDA	414 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008626951	V	MELCHOR,OSC AR HERNANDEZ	1606 CR 430 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1023416364	V	MILLER,WILL IAM HENRY	3374 CR 421 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1012082603	V	MINDIETA,CH RISTINE YVONNE	366 CR 411 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1155571469	V	OLMOS,DIANA C	1520 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008615095	V	OLMOS JR,DOMINGO	511 N AVE F WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012099687	V	QUINTERO JR,PAUL	308 NW 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012094065	V	RAMIREZ,JUL IA	312 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008628037	V	REYES SR,SAMMIE JOE	217 S 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1013081233	V	RINCON,DANI EL FRANCISCO	616 N 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012094792	V	ROSAS,JOSEP HINE A	309 N 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1012095009	V	SAMPLE, JOHN ALEX	1413 CR 420 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2124896926	V	SANCHEZ,DEN ISE	1714 CR 383 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012081885	V	SCHROEDER,B ETTY JEAN	7920 CR 240 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1019095479	V	SENN, MARSHA ANN	2876 CR 421 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2167898750	V	SEXTON,DAVI D ALEXANDER	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1142464368	V	STONE,GEORG E WENDELL	1253 CR 420 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008601424	V	SULLIVAN,TR OY DEWAYNE	311 AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	2158571405	V	TOVAR,LUPIT A	203 N AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24

GONZALES	SWA	1155376220	V	TOVAR,PAUL ISSAC	411 N AVE H WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008627424	V	TOVAR, ROY	315 SW 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012096940	V	TOVAR JR,VICTOR	203 N AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1012103970	V	VALDEZ,FELI CIA RAMIREZ	211 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008635134	V	WILSON JR,ELROY	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
GONZALES	SWA	1008606966	V	WILSON,JOYC E MARIE	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CALDWELL	SWA	2190872784	V	KINCAID SR, DONALD RAY	255 HWY 304 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
CALDWELL	SWA	1020671846	V	SCHROEDER, BARBARA ANN	1391 HWY 304 HARWOOD, TX 78632	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	4/23/2024
CALDWELL	SWA	1043309541	V	SMITH, SHARON DALE	1073 REED CREEK DR HARWOOD, TX 78632	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	4/23/2024

CALDWELL	SWA	1043270071	V	SMITH, DAVID EDWARD	1073 REED CREEK DR HARWOOD, TX 78632	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	4/23/2024
CALDWELL	SWA	1004002372	V	HICKMAN, PATRICIA	338 HWY 304 WAELDER, TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	4/25/2024
CALDWELL	SWA	1004002386	V	HICKMAN, RAYMOND	338 HWY 304 WAELDER, TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	4/25/2024